Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202007_002© Riedon, Inc.
BR Series
High Power Metal Clad Braking Resistors
• Wirewound Technology
• Power ratings from 60 to 500 watts
• Resistance range of 0.1Ω to 1KΩ
• Non-inductive winding available
• Tolerances of 1%, 5%, or 10%
• Compact Packaging
BR / BRT SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Power Rating (watts)* Resistance Range (Ω)
Heatsink Free Air Standard(1) Non-inductive(1)
BR60 / BRT60 60 50 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR80 / BRT80 80 64 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR100 / BRT100 100 80 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR120 / BRT120 120 96 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR150 / BRT150 150 120 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR200  / BRT200 200 140 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR300 / BRT300 300 210 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR400 / BRT400 400 240 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
BR500 / BRT500 500 300 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100
*Power rating note:  Stated power rating is dependent on the resistor being mounted to a panel or heatsink of adequate mass to prevent the
resistor surface from exceeding 250°C.  See temperature rise and derating curves for more information.
Ordering Information
Part Description: Part Type - Resistance - Tolerance